NORTH

Dako'l'a | Commerce

Be Legendary.

Applicant

Butte

Multi-Family Housing Rehab (Butte
Housing Corporation) 4 units

Start
Date

4/9/2021

Division of Community Services - Community

Development Block Grants
Transparency Report for 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2022

Award End

Date

9/30/2022

Awarded |

$26,425.00

Amount

Disbursed

$0.00

Match
Amount

$3,964.00

Carson

Water Tower Repairs

4/28/2021

9/30/2022

$40,000.00

$0.00

$12,000.00

Dazey

Dazey Sanitary Sewer Improvements

12/17/2021

11/30/2022

$185,345.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

Devils Lake
Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 756
ROAB - Installation of Lift

Devils Lake Main Street - Diseth
Holding, LLC (Exterior Improvements
and Roof Replacement)

3/24/2021

4/30/2022

$100,000.00

$0.00

5/10/2021

11/30/2022

$68,264.00

$0.00

$30,500.00

$59,360.15

Dickinson

Able, Inc./T-Rex Mall - Removal of
Architectural Barriers (two unisex
accessible bathrooms with universal
changing places)

6/7/2021

4/30/2022

$130,000.00

$0.00

$34,700.00

Fordville

Fordville Senior Center ADA & Building
Rehabilitation Project

1/26/2021

6/30/2022

$136,451.00

$38,970.00

$56,019.00

Glen Ullin

Glen Ullin Water Main Replacement
(from city water tower to main city
lines)

4/28/2021

7/31/2022

$60,770.00

$60,770.00

$6,077.00

Kenmare

Kenmare Housing Corporation
Parkview Roof Replacement

1/21/2021

3/31/2022

$30,052.91

$30,052.91

$15,903.93

Kulm

City of Kulm Lift Station and Water
Main Repair

7/15/2021

7/31/2022

$67,043.61

$0.00

$6,704.00

Leeds

ROAB 2020 CDBG Project (sidewalks
and parking areas)

City of Leeds Park Vue Apartment, Inc.

5/25/2021

10/31/2022

$33,625.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

Manvel

Public Sidewalk Accessibility
Improvements - Oldham Avenue

4/4/2021

9/30/2022

$69,500.00

$34,356.00

$14,892.00
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NORTH Division of Community Services - Community

DCIkO'l'CI . Development Block Grants
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Transparency Report for 01/01/2021 to
Applicant Start Award End Amount Amount Match
Date Date Awarded | Disbursed Amount
New Leipzig
Multi-Family Housing Rehabilitation 6/7/2021 7/31/2022 $35,130.00 $0.00 $6,270.00
Ramsey County
Ramsey County Law Enforcement 6/9/2021 12/21/2022 $47,911.00 $0.00  $309,933.50
Center 911 Operating System
Rolette County
Removal of Architectural Barriers in the 6/10/2021 11/30/2022 $49,478.00 $0.00 $0.00
Rolette County Historical Society Main
Museum
Steele
Water and Sewer Replacement (1st 5/11/2021 8/31/2022 $50,418.00 $0.00 $5,041.00

Avenue NE for one block between 1st
Street NE and 2nd Street NE, one fire
hydrant and two main valves)

Wing
Chemical Feed Building Construction - 4/12/2021 7/31/2022  $107,595.00 $0.00  $297,905.00

Water System Pumphouse
Improvements

Wishek
Wishek Senior Center Rehabilitation 8/13/2021 8/31/2022 $31,668.40 $0.00 $5,000.00
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