

Division of Community Services - Community Development Block Grants Transparency Report for 01/01/2021 to 12/31/2022

Applicant	Start	Award End		Amount	Match
	Date	Date	Awarded	Disbursed	Amount
Butte					
Multi-Family Housing Rehab (Butte Housing Corporation) 4 units	4/9/2021	9/30/2022	\$26,425.00	\$0.00	\$3,964.00
Carson					
Water Tower Repairs	4/28/2021	9/30/2022	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,000.00
Dazey					
Dazey Sanitary Sewer Improvements	12/17/2021	11/30/2022	\$185,345.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00
Devils Lake					
Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 756 ROAB - Installation of Lift	3/24/2021	4/30/2022	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$30,500.00
Devils Lake Main Street - Diseth Holding, LLC (Exterior Improvements and Roof Replacement)	5/10/2021	11/30/2022	\$68,264.00	\$0.00	\$59,360.15
Dickinson					
Able, Inc./T-Rex Mall - Removal of Architectural Barriers (two unisex accessible bathrooms with universal changing places)	6/7/2021	4/30/2022	\$130,000.00	\$0.00	\$34,700.00
Fordville					
Fordville Senior Center ADA & Building Rehabilitation Project	1/26/2021	6/30/2022	\$136,451.00	\$38,970.00	\$56,019.00
Glen Ullin					
Glen Ullin Water Main Replacement (from city water tower to main city lines)	4/28/2021	7/31/2022	\$60,770.00	\$60,770.00	\$6,077.00
Kenmare					
Kenmare Housing Corporation Parkview Roof Replacement	1/21/2021	3/31/2022	\$30,052.91	\$30,052.91	\$15,903.93
Kulm					
City of Kulm Lift Station and Water Main Repair	7/15/2021	7/31/2022	\$67,043.61	\$0.00	\$6,704.00
Leeds					
City of Leeds Park Vue Apartment, Inc. ROAB 2020 CDBG Project (sidewalks and parking areas)	5/25/2021	10/31/2022	\$33,625.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Manvel					
Public Sidewalk Accessibility Improvements - Oldham Avenue	4/4/2021	9/30/2022	\$69,500.00	\$34,356.00	\$14,892.00

2/6/2022 7:57:58 PM Page 1 of 2



Division of Community Services - Community Development Block Grants Transparency Report for 01/01/2021 to

Applicant	Start Date	Award End Date	Amount Awarded	Amount Disbursed	Match Amount			
New Leipzig								
Multi-Family Housing Rehabilitation	6/7/2021	7/31/2022	\$35,130.00	\$0.00	\$6,270.00			
Ramsey County								
Ramsey County Law Enforcement Center 911 Operating System	6/9/2021	12/21/2022	\$47,911.00	\$0.00	\$309,933.50			
Rolette County								
Removal of Architectural Barriers in the Rolette County Historical Society Main Museum	6/10/2021	11/30/2022	\$49,478.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Steele								
Water and Sewer Replacement (1st Avenue NE for one block between 1st Street NE and 2nd Street NE, one fire hydrant and two main valves)	5/11/2021	8/31/2022	\$50,418.00	\$0.00	\$5,041.00			
Wing								
Chemical Feed Building Construction - Water System Pumphouse Improvements	4/12/2021	7/31/2022	\$107,595.00	\$0.00	\$297,905.00			
Wishek								
Wishek Senior Center Rehabilitation	8/13/2021	8/31/2022	\$31,668.40	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			

2/6/2022 7:57:58 PM Page 2 of 2